ID#
71
69
68
85
19
21
20
23
67
22
70

Gymnast's Name
Alexander Miller
Brady Kennedy
Isaiah Jarvis
Simon Burns
Olivier Robichaud
Thomas Petersen
Jacob Levesque
Drake Girouard
Joseph Lahey
Macayle Whyte
Patrick Minehan

LEVEL 3 13+
SESSION 4 LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13.xIlsm

Club

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
PEI

New Brunswick
New Brunswick
New Brunswick
New Brunswick
Nova Scotia
New Brunswick

Nova Scotia

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

LEVEL 3 OVER 13

4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

D
3.1
3.4
3.1
3.1
2.8
3.4
3.2
3.1
3.3
3.2
3.2

Floor
Sol

Score
12.067
12.267
11.767
12.000
11.234
12.334
11.634
11.500
12.367
11.934
11.634

Rk
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D
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2.6
25
25
2.6
2.1
2.0

Pom

. H.

Arcons

A

Score
10.400
9.700
11.167
9.300
10.900
9.667
11.434
10.567
10.300
6.767
5.467
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Rings

Anneaux

50

Score
10.800
10.434
10.734
10.334

9.467
9.900
10.134
9.367
8.900
10.167
8.800
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2.0
2.8
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.8
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Vault
Saut

T

Score
11.000
11.134
10.167
10.200
10.167

9.600
10.267
10.767

9.667
10.634

9.800
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10

D
3.1
2.6
3.2
2.7
2.6
3.1
2.6
25
2.4
2.6
2.6

Par. Bars

Barres p

I

Score
12.400
11.600
11.634
11.634
11.467
11.334

9.867
9.267
10.467
10.100
11.334

Rk

2-T

2-T

6-T

10
11

6-T

2.1
2.7
2.7
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1

Hor. Bar
Barre f

Score Rk
11.334 2
11.800 1
10.700 4

6
9
5

10.267
9.967
10.300
9.600 10
10.100 7
8.734 11
10.034
10.767

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
152 68.001 1
159 66.935 2
157 66.169 3
143 63.735 4
143 63.202 5
16.2 63.135 6
145 62936 7
143 61.568 8
144 60435 9
141 59.636 10
13.4 57.802 11
5:07 PM
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