

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

LEVEL 3 OVER 13

ID #	Gymnast's Name	Club	Floor Sol			Pom. H. Arçons			Rings Anneaux			Vault Saut			Par. Bars Barres p			Hor. Bar Barre f			All Around Total AA		
			D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk
71	Alexander Miller	Nova Scotia	3.1	12.067	4	2.8	10.400	5	2.1	10.800	1	2.0	11.000	2	3.1	12.400	1	2.1	11.334	2	15.2	68.001	1
69	Brady Kennedy	Nova Scotia	3.4	12.267	3	2.3	9.700	7	2.1	10.434	3	2.8	11.134	1	2.6	11.600	4	2.7	11.800	1	15.9	66.935	2
68	Isaiah Jarvis	Nova Scotia	3.1	11.767	7	2.6	11.167	2	2.1	10.734	2	2.0	10.167	7-T	3.2	11.634	2-T	2.7	10.700	4	15.7	66.169	3
85	Simon Burns	PEI	3.1	12.000	5	2.3	9.300	9	2.1	10.334	4	2.0	10.200	6	2.7	11.634	2-T	2.1	10.267	6	14.3	63.735	4
19	Olivier Robichaud	New Brunswick	2.8	11.234	11	2.6	10.900	3	2.2	9.467	8	2.0	10.167	7-T	2.6	11.467	5	2.1	9.967	9	14.3	63.202	5
21	Thomas Petersen	New Brunswick	3.4	12.334	2	2.6	9.667	8	2.2	9.900	7	2.8	9.600	11	3.1	11.334	6-T	2.1	10.300	5	16.2	63.135	6
20	Jacob Levesque	New Brunswick	3.2	11.634	8-T	2.5	11.434	1	2.1	10.134	6	2.0	10.267	5	2.6	9.867	10	2.1	9.600	10	14.5	62.936	7
23	Drake Girouard	New Brunswick	3.1	11.500	10	2.5	10.567	4	2.1	9.367	9	2.0	10.767	3	2.5	9.267	11	2.1	10.100	7	14.3	61.568	8
67	Joseph Lahey	Nova Scotia	3.3	12.367	1	2.6	10.300	6	2.0	8.900	10	2.0	9.667	10	2.4	10.467	8	2.1	8.734	11	14.4	60.435	9
22	Macayle Whyte	New Brunswick	3.2	11.934	6	2.1	6.767	10	2.1	10.167	5	2.0	10.634	4	2.6	10.100	9	2.1	10.034	8	14.1	59.636	10
70	Patrick Minehan	Nova Scotia	3.2	11.634	8-T	2.0	5.467	11	1.5	8.800	11	2.0	9.800	9	2.6	11.334	6-T	2.1	10.767	3	13.4	57.802	11